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360 U1473 A 2 R 1 0.76 1.37 9.5 10.87 single hole
360 U1473 A 2 R 2 1.49 1.08 10.87 11.95 single hole
360 U1473 A 3 R 1 1 1.35 12.8 14.15 single hole
360 U1473 A 3 R 2 1 1.4 14.15 15.55 single hole
360 U1473 A 3 R 3 1 1.48 15.55 17.03 single hole
360 U1473 A 3 R 4 1.24 0.87 17.03 17.9 single hole
360 U1473 A 4 R 1 1.5 1.5 22.4 23.9 single hole
360 U1473 A 4 R 2 1.5 1.51 23.9 25.41 single hole
360 U1473 A 4 R 3 1.5 1.5 25.41 26.91 single hole
360 U1473 A 4 R 4 1.5 1.41 26.91 28.32 single hole
360 U1473 A 4 R 5 0.27 1.42 28.32 29.74 single hole
360 U1473 A 4 R 6 0 1.07 29.74 30.81 single hole
360 U1473 A 5 R 1 1.39 1.49 32 33.49 single hole
360 U1473 A 5 R 2 0.68 0.56 33.49 34.05 single hole
360 U1473 A 6 R 1 1.5 1.5 41.6 43.1 single hole
360 U1473 A 6 R 2 1.28 1.5 43.1 44.6 single hole
360 U1473 A 6 R 3 0.3 1.08 44.6 45.68 single hole
360 U1473 A 7 R 1 1 1.46 51.3 52.76 single hole
360 U1473 A 7 R 2 0.92 0.81 52.76 53.57 single hole
360 U1473 A 8 R 1 0.42 1.35 61 62.35 single hole
360 U1473 A 8 R 2 1.5 1.49 62.35 63.84 single hole
360 U1473 A 8 R 3 1.5 1.49 63.84 65.33 single hole
360 U1473 A 8 R 4 1.5 1.49 65.33 66.82 single hole
360 U1473 A 9 R 1 0.12 1.43 70.7 72.13 single hole
360 U1473 A 9 R 2 1.3 1.5 72.13 73.63 single hole
360 U1473 A 9 R 3 1.5 1.49 73.63 75.12 single hole
360 U1473 A 9 R 4 1.5 1.44 75.12 76.56 single hole
360 U1473 A 9 R 5 1.5 1.28 76.56 77.84 single hole
360 U1473 A 10 R 1 1 1.38 80.4 81.78 single hole
360 U1473 A 10 R 2 1 1.09 81.78 82.87 single hole
360 U1473 A 10 R 3 1.07 0.96 82.87 83.83 single hole
360 U1473 A 11 R 1 1.5 1.49 90.1 91.59 single hole
360 U1473 A 11 R 2 1.5 1.45 91.59 93.04 single hole
360 U1473 A 11 R 3 1.5 1.5 93.04 94.54 single hole
360 U1473 A 11 R 4 1.5 1.49 94.54 96.03 single hole
360 U1473 A 11 R 5 0.19 1.08 96.03 97.11 single hole
360 U1473 A 12 R 1 0.85 1.47 99.8 101.27 single hole
360 U1473 A 12 R 2 1.4 1.45 101.27 102.72 single hole
360 U1473 A 12 R 3 1.36 1.5 102.72 104.22 single hole
360 U1473 A 12 R 4 1.2 1.49 104.22 105.71 single hole
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360 U1473 A 12 R 5 1.49 0.77 105.71 106.48 single hole

360 U1473 A 13 R 1 0.55 1.31 109.5 110.81 single hole continue to next 
section

360 U1473 A 13 R 2 1.5 1.37 110.81 112.18 single hole
360 U1473 A 13 R 3 1.5 1.13 112.18 113.31 single hole
360 U1473 A 13 R 4 1.5 1.5 113.31 114.81 single hole
360 U1473 A 13 R 5 0.37 0.54 114.81 115.35 single hole
360 U1473 A 14 R 1 1.32 1.5 119.2 120.7 single hole
360 U1473 A 14 R 2 1.5 1.45 120.7 122.15 single hole
360 U1473 A 14 R 3 1.5 1.38 122.15 123.53 single hole
360 U1473 A 14 R 4 1.5 1.5 123.53 125.03 single hole
360 U1473 A 14 R 5 0.27 1.33 125.03 126.36 single hole
360 U1473 A 15 R 1 0.95 1.5 128.9 130.4 single hole
360 U1473 A 15 R 2 1.5 1.2 130.4 131.6 single hole
360 U1473 A 15 R 3 1.5 1.29 131.6 132.89 single hole
360 U1473 A 15 R 4 1.5 1.5 132.89 134.39 single hole
360 U1473 A 15 R 5 1.5 1.47 134.39 135.86 single hole
360 U1473 A 15 R 6 0.26 1.5 135.86 137.36 single hole
360 U1473 A 15 R 7 0 0.24 137.36 137.6 single hole
360 U1473 A 16 R 1 0.34 1.5 138.6 140.1 single hole
360 U1473 A 16 R 2 1.5 1.46 140.1 141.56 single hole
360 U1473 A 16 R 3 1.5 1.5 141.56 143.06 single hole
360 U1473 A 16 R 4 1.5 1.45 143.06 144.51 single hole
360 U1473 A 16 R 5 1.5 1.42 144.51 145.93 single hole
360 U1473 A 16 R 6 1.5 1.5 145.93 147.43 single hole
360 U1473 A 17 R 1 0.96 1.46 148.3 149.76 single hole
360 U1473 A 17 R 2 1.5 1.45 149.76 151.21 single hole
360 U1473 A 17 R 3 1.5 1.36 151.21 152.57 single hole
360 U1473 A 17 R 4 1.5 1.47 152.57 154.04 single hole
360 U1473 A 17 R 5 0.48 1.32 154.04 155.36 single hole
360 U1473 A 18 R 1 0.96 1.34 158 159.34 single hole
360 U1473 A 18 R 2 1.42 1.34 159.34 160.68 single hole
360 U1473 A 18 R 3 1.28 1.5 160.68 162.18 single hole
360 U1473 A 18 R 4 0.98 1.3 162.18 163.48 single hole
360 U1473 A 19 R 1 0.8 1.51 167.7 169.21 single hole
360 U1473 A 19 R 2 1.5 1.5 169.21 170.71 single hole
360 U1473 A 20 R 1 0.65 1.46 177.4 178.86 single hole
360 U1473 A 20 R 2 1.5 0.98 178.86 179.84 single hole
360 U1473 A 21 R 1 1 1.38 180.1 181.48 single hole
360 U1473 A 21 R 2 1.5 1.29 181.48 182.77 single hole
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360 U1473 A 21 R 3 1.5 1.5 182.77 184.27 single hole
360 U1473 A 21 R 4 0 0.43 184.27 184.7 single hole
360 U1473 A 22 R 1 1.3 1.43 187.1 188.53 single hole
360 U1473 A 22 R 2 0.26 0.52 188.53 189.05 single hole
360 U1473 A 23 R 1 0.92 1.5 196.8 198.3 single hole
360 U1473 A 23 R 2 1.5 1.47 198.3 199.77 single hole
360 U1473 A 23 R 3 1.5 1.5 199.77 201.27 single hole
360 U1473 A 23 R 4 0.2 1.22 201.27 202.49 single hole
360 U1473 A 24 R 1 1.5 1.5 206.5 208 single hole
360 U1473 A 24 R 2 1.5 1.39 208 209.39 single hole
360 U1473 A 24 R 3 0.67 1.5 209.39 210.89 single hole
360 U1473 A 24 R 4 0 0.44 210.89 211.33 single hole
360 U1473 A 25 R 1 1.15 1.5 216.2 217.7 single hole
360 U1473 A 25 R 2 1 1.5 217.7 219.2 single hole
360 U1473 A 25 R 3 0.5 0.33 219.2 219.53 single hole
360 U1473 A 26 R 1 1.5 1.49 225.9 227.39 single hole
360 U1473 A 26 R 2 1.5 1.5 227.39 228.89 single hole
360 U1473 A 26 R 3 0.28 1.25 228.89 230.14 single hole
360 U1473 A 27 R 1 1.27 1.2 235.6 236.8 single hole
360 U1473 A 27 R 2 1.5 1.4 236.8 238.2 single hole
360 U1473 A 27 R 3 1.5 1.5 238.2 239.7 single hole
360 U1473 A 27 R 4 1.5 1.39 239.7 241.09 single hole
360 U1473 A 27 R 5 1.5 1.4 241.09 242.49 single hole
360 U1473 A 27 R 6 0.21 1.34 242.49 243.83 single hole
360 U1473 A 28 R 1 1.22 1.44 245.3 246.74 single hole
360 U1473 A 28 R 2 1.5 1.5 246.74 248.24 single hole
360 U1473 A 28 R 3 1.5 1.43 248.24 249.67 single hole
360 U1473 A 28 R 4 1.5 1.48 249.67 251.15 single hole
360 U1473 A 28 R 5 1.5 1.5 251.15 252.65 single hole
360 U1473 A 29 R 1 0.82 1.5 255 256.5 single hole
360 U1473 A 29 R 2 1.5 1.41 256.5 257.91 single hole
360 U1473 A 29 R 3 1.5 1.43 257.91 259.34 single hole
360 U1473 A 29 R 4 1.5 1.5 259.34 260.84 single hole
360 U1473 A 29 R 5 1.5 1.5 260.84 262.34 single hole
360 U1473 A 30 R 1 1.25 1.5 264.7 266.2 single hole
360 U1473 A 30 R 2 1.25 1.35 266.2 267.55 single hole
360 U1473 A 30 R 3 1.5 1.5 267.55 269.05 single hole
360 U1473 A 30 R 4 1.5 1.5 269.05 270.55 single hole
360 U1473 A 30 R 5 0.29 0.79 270.55 271.34 single hole
360 U1473 A 31 R 1 1 1.5 274.4 275.9 single hole
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360 U1473 A 31 R 2 1.5 1.5 275.9 277.4 single hole
360 U1473 A 31 R 3 0.2 0.65 277.4 278.05 single hole
360 U1473 A 32 R 1 1.15 1.27 284.1 285.37 single hole
360 U1473 A 32 R 2 1.5 1.5 285.37 286.87 single hole
360 U1473 A 32 R 3 1.5 1.45 286.87 288.32 single hole
360 U1473 A 32 R 4 1.5 1.5 288.32 289.82 single hole
360 U1473 A 32 R 5 1.5 1.5 289.82 291.32 single hole
360 U1473 A 32 R 6 0.28 1.5 291.32 292.82 single hole
360 U1473 A 33 R 1 1.14 1.3 293.8 295.1 single hole
360 U1473 A 33 R 2 1.5 1.32 295.1 296.42 single hole
360 U1473 A 33 R 3 1.5 1.14 296.42 297.56 single hole
360 U1473 A 33 R 4 1.5 1.39 297.56 298.95 single hole
360 U1473 A 33 R 5 0.39 1.5 298.95 300.45 single hole
360 U1473 A 34 R 1 0.54 0.97 303.5 304.47 single hole
360 U1473 A 34 R 2 1.5 1.08 304.47 305.55 single hole
360 U1473 A 34 R 3 1.5 1.21 305.55 306.76 single hole
360 U1473 A 34 R 4 1.5 1.42 306.76 308.18 single hole
360 U1473 A 34 R 5 1.5 1.5 308.18 309.68 single hole
360 U1473 A 34 R 6 0.23 1.35 309.68 311.03 single hole
360 U1473 A 35 R 1 0.9 1.5 313.2 314.7 single hole
360 U1473 A 35 R 2 1.5 1.39 314.7 316.09 single hole
360 U1473 A 36 R 1 1.36 1.41 322.9 324.31 single hole
360 U1473 A 36 R 2 1.5 1.5 324.31 325.81 single hole
360 U1473 A 36 R 3 0.16 1.01 325.81 326.82 single hole
360 U1473 A 37 R 1 1.26 1.5 332.6 334.1 single hole
360 U1473 A 37 R 2 1.5 1.5 334.1 335.6 single hole
360 U1473 A 37 R 3 1.5 1.4 335.6 337 single hole
360 U1473 A 37 R 4 0.31 1.5 337 338.5 single hole
360 U1473 A 38 R 1 1.02 1.03 342.3 343.33 single hole
360 U1473 A 38 R 2 1.5 1.36 343.33 344.69 single hole
360 U1473 A 38 R 3 1.5 1.41 344.69 346.1 single hole
360 U1473 A 38 R 4 0.34 1.26 346.1 347.36 single hole
360 U1473 A 39 R 1 0.93 1.08 352 353.08 single hole
360 U1473 A 39 R 2 1.5 1.5 353.08 354.58 single hole
360 U1473 A 39 R 3 1.5 1.37 354.58 355.95 single hole
360 U1473 A 39 R 4 1.5 1.42 355.95 357.37 single hole
360 U1473 A 39 R 5 1.5 1.5 357.37 358.87 single hole
360 U1473 A 39 R 6 0.13 1.5 358.87 360.37 single hole
360 U1473 A 40 R 1 0.67 1.36 361.7 363.06 single hole
360 U1473 A 40 R 2 1.5 1.05 363.06 364.11 single hole
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360 U1473 A 41 R 1 1.09 1.45 371.4 372.85 single hole
360 U1473 A 41 R 2 1.5 1.42 372.85 374.27 single hole
360 U1473 A 41 R 3 1.5 1.36 374.27 375.63 single hole
360 U1473 A 41 R 4 1.5 1.39 375.63 377.02 single hole
360 U1473 A 41 R 5 1.5 1.5 377.02 378.52 single hole
360 U1473 A 41 R 6 0 0.87 378.52 379.39 single hole
360 U1473 A 42 R 1 0.67 1.5 381.1 382.6 single hole
360 U1473 A 42 R 2 1.5 1.34 382.6 383.94 single hole
360 U1473 A 42 R 3 1.5 1.38 383.94 385.32 single hole
360 U1473 A 42 R 4 0.39 0.7 385.32 386.02 single hole
360 U1473 A 43 R 1 0.15 1.28 390.8 392.08 single hole
360 U1473 A 43 R 2 1.5 1.5 392.08 393.58 single hole
360 U1473 A 43 R 3 1.5 1.18 393.58 394.76 single hole
360 U1473 A 43 R 4 1.5 1.04 394.76 395.8 single hole
360 U1473 A 43 R 5 1.5 1.29 395.8 397.09 single hole
360 U1473 A 43 R 6 1.5 1.32 397.09 398.41 single hole
360 U1473 A 43 R 7 1.5 1.43 398.41 399.84 single hole
360 U1473 A 43 R 8 0.1 0.98 399.84 400.82 single hole
360 U1473 A 44 R 1 0.94 1.46 400.5 401.96 single hole
360 U1473 A 44 R 2 1.5 1.41 401.96 403.37 single hole
360 U1473 A 44 R 3 1.5 1.5 403.37 404.87 single hole
360 U1473 A 44 R 4 1.5 1.5 404.87 406.37 single hole
360 U1473 A 44 R 5 0 0.55 406.37 406.92 single hole

360 U1473 A 45 M 1 0.5 1.25 410.2 411.45 single hole advanced from RC 
Junk Basket

360 U1473 A 46 R 1 1.09 1.5 410.8 412.3 single hole
360 U1473 A 46 R 2 1.5 1.5 412.3 413.8 single hole
360 U1473 A 46 R 3 0 0.94 413.8 414.74 single hole
360 U1473 A 47 R 1 0.83 1.5 420.5 422 single hole
360 U1473 A 47 R 2 1.5 1.5 422 423.5 single hole
360 U1473 A 47 R 3 1.5 1.5 423.5 425 single hole
360 U1473 A 47 R 4 0.21 0.79 425 425.79 single hole
360 U1473 A 48 R 1 0.98 1.5 430.2 431.7 single hole
360 U1473 A 48 R 2 1.5 1.5 431.7 433.2 single hole
360 U1473 A 48 R 3 0.21 0.83 433.2 434.03 single hole
360 U1473 A 49 R 1 0.98 1.31 439.9 441.21 single hole
360 U1473 A 50 R 1 0.52 1.5 449.6 451.1 single hole
360 U1473 A 50 R 2 1.5 1.5 451.1 452.6 single hole
360 U1473 A 50 R 3 1.5 1.5 452.6 454.1 single hole
360 U1473 A 51 R 1 1 1.5 459.3 460.8 single hole
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360 U1473 A 51 R 2 1.5 1.44 460.8 462.24 single hole
360 U1473 A 51 R 3 1.5 1.5 462.24 463.74 single hole
360 U1473 A 51 R 4 1.5 1.04 463.74 464.78 single hole
360 U1473 A 51 R 5 0.22 0.92 464.78 465.7 single hole
360 U1473 A 52 R 1 0.42 0.49 469 469.49 single hole
360 U1473 A 57 R 1 0.4 0.4 519.2 519.6 single hole
360 U1473 A 58 R 1 0.29 1.07 519.6 520.67 single hole
360 U1473 A 58 R 2 1.5 1.47 520.67 522.14 single hole
360 U1473 A 58 R 3 1.5 1.34 522.14 523.48 single hole
360 U1473 A 58 R 4 1.5 1.5 523.48 524.98 single hole
360 U1473 A 58 R 5 1.5 1.38 524.98 526.36 single hole
360 U1473 A 58 R 6 1.5 1.43 526.36 527.79 single hole
360 U1473 A 58 R 7 1.5 1.14 527.79 528.93 single hole
360 U1473 A 58 R 8 0.19 1.02 528.93 529.95 single hole
360 U1473 A 59 R 1 1.5 1.4 529.2 530.6 single hole
360 U1473 A 59 R 2 1.5 1.28 530.6 531.88 single hole
360 U1473 A 59 R 3 1.5 1.33 531.88 533.21 single hole
360 U1473 A 59 R 4 1.52 1.41 533.21 534.62 single hole
360 U1473 A 59 R 5 0.48 1.42 534.62 536.04 single hole
360 U1473 A 60 R 1 0.4 1.05 538.8 539.85 single hole
360 U1473 A 60 R 2 1.5 1.28 539.85 541.13 single hole
360 U1473 A 60 R 3 1.5 1.4 541.13 542.53 single hole
360 U1473 A 60 R 4 1.5 1.26 542.53 543.79 single hole
360 U1473 A 60 R 5 0.26 1.2 543.79 544.99 single hole
360 U1473 A 61 R 1 0.4 1.19 548.4 549.59 single hole
360 U1473 A 61 R 2 1.5 1.3 549.59 550.89 single hole
360 U1473 A 61 R 3 1.5 1.15 550.89 552.04 single hole
360 U1473 A 61 R 4 1.5 1.5 552.04 553.54 single hole
360 U1473 A 61 R 5 1.5 1.42 553.54 554.96 single hole
360 U1473 A 61 R 6 0.32 1.05 554.96 556.01 single hole
360 U1473 A 62 R 1 0.6 1.25 558.1 559.35 single hole
360 U1473 A 62 R 2 1.5 1.02 559.35 560.37 single hole
360 U1473 A 62 R 3 1.5 1.5 560.37 561.87 single hole
360 U1473 A 62 R 4 1.5 1.5 561.87 563.37 single hole
360 U1473 A 62 R 5 1.5 1.5 563.37 564.87 single hole
360 U1473 A 62 R 6 0.41 0.86 564.87 565.73 single hole
360 U1473 A 63 R 1 1.5 1.42 567.8 569.22 single hole
360 U1473 A 63 R 2 0.72 1.3 569.22 570.52 single hole
360 U1473 A 64 R 1 0.04 0.18 577.5 577.68 single hole
360 U1473 A 64 R 2 1.5 1.4 577.68 579.08 single hole
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360 U1473 A 64 R 3 1.5 0.92 579.08 580 single hole
360 U1473 A 64 R 4 1.5 1.21 580 581.21 single hole
360 U1473 A 64 R 5 1.5 0.84 581.21 582.05 single hole
360 U1473 A 64 R 6 1.5 1.13 582.05 583.18 single hole
360 U1473 A 64 R 7 1.5 1.08 583.18 584.26 single hole
360 U1473 A 64 R 8 0.33 1.5 584.26 585.76 single hole
360 U1473 A 64 R 9 0 1.5 585.76 587.26 single hole
360 U1473 A 65 R 1 1.5 1.42 587.2 588.62 single hole
360 U1473 A 65 R 2 1.5 1.39 588.62 590.01 single hole
360 U1473 A 65 R 3 1.5 1.5 590.01 591.51 single hole
360 U1473 A 65 R 4 1.5 1.5 591.51 593.01 single hole
360 U1473 A 65 R 5 1.5 1.35 593.01 594.36 single hole
360 U1473 A 65 R 6 1.5 1.46 594.36 595.82 single hole
360 U1473 A 65 R 7 0.32 1.15 595.82 596.97 single hole
360 U1473 A 66 R 1 0.85 1.5 596.9 598.4 single hole
360 U1473 A 66 R 2 1.5 1.46 598.4 599.86 single hole
360 U1473 A 66 R 3 1.5 1.5 599.86 601.36 single hole
360 U1473 A 66 R 4 1.5 1.46 601.36 602.82 single hole
360 U1473 A 66 R 5 1.5 1.22 602.82 604.04 single hole
360 U1473 A 66 R 6 1.5 1.5 604.04 605.54 single hole
360 U1473 A 66 R 7 0.39 0.42 605.54 605.96 single hole
360 U1473 A 67 R 1 0.73 1.47 606.6 608.07 single hole
360 U1473 A 67 R 2 1.5 1.17 608.07 609.24 single hole
360 U1473 A 67 R 3 1.5 1.5 609.24 610.74 single hole
360 U1473 A 67 R 4 1.5 1.14 610.74 611.88 single hole
360 U1473 A 67 R 5 1.5 1.5 611.88 613.38 single hole
360 U1473 A 67 R 6 1.5 1.43 613.38 614.81 single hole
360 U1473 A 67 R 7 1.5 1.27 614.81 616.08 single hole
360 U1473 A 67 R 8 0 0.84 616.08 616.92 single hole
360 U1473 A 68 R 1 1.33 1.33 616.3 617.63 single hole
360 U1473 A 68 R 2 1.5 1.48 617.63 619.11 single hole
360 U1473 A 68 R 3 1.5 1.41 619.11 620.52 single hole
360 U1473 A 68 R 4 1.5 1.43 620.52 621.95 single hole
360 U1473 A 68 R 5 1.5 1.37 621.95 623.32 single hole
360 U1473 A 68 R 6 1.5 1.32 623.32 624.64 single hole
360 U1473 A 68 R 7 0.4 1.33 624.64 625.97 single hole
360 U1473 A 69 R 1 0.63 1.21 626 627.21 single hole
360 U1473 A 69 R 2 1.5 1.37 627.21 628.58 single hole
360 U1473 A 69 R 3 1.5 1.26 628.58 629.84 single hole
360 U1473 A 69 R 4 1.5 1.5 629.84 631.34 single hole
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360 U1473 A 69 R 5 1.5 1.29 631.34 632.63 single hole
360 U1473 A 69 R 6 1.5 1.39 632.63 634.02 single hole
360 U1473 A 69 R 7 1.5 1.41 634.02 635.43 single hole
360 U1473 A 69 R 8 0.17 0.83 635.43 636.26 single hole
360 U1473 A 70 R 1 0.97 1.52 635.7 637.22 single hole
360 U1473 A 70 R 2 1.5 1.34 637.22 638.56 single hole
360 U1473 A 70 R 3 1.5 0.96 638.56 639.52 single hole
360 U1473 A 70 R 4 1.5 1.4 639.52 640.92 single hole
360 U1473 A 70 R 5 1.5 1.08 640.92 642 single hole
360 U1473 A 70 R 6 1.5 1.2 642 643.2 single hole
360 U1473 A 70 R 7 0.4 0.91 643.2 644.11 single hole
360 U1473 A 70 R 8 0 0.68 644.11 644.79 single hole
360 U1473 A 71 R 1 0.68 1.49 645.4 646.89 single hole
360 U1473 A 71 R 2 1.5 1.46 646.89 648.35 single hole
360 U1473 A 71 R 3 1.44 0.81 648.35 649.16 single hole
360 U1473 A 72 R 1 1.41 1.26 648.4 649.66 single hole
360 U1473 A 72 R 2 1.5 1.29 649.66 650.95 single hole
360 U1473 A 72 R 3 0.69 1.16 650.95 652.11 single hole
360 U1473 A 73 R 1 0.6 1.04 651.9 652.94 single hole
360 U1473 A 73 R 2 1.25 0.99 652.94 653.93 single hole
360 U1473 A 74 R 1 1.09 0.81 654.6 655.41 single hole
360 U1473 A 74 R 2 1.5 1.39 655.41 656.8 single hole
360 U1473 A 74 R 3 1.5 1.27 656.8 658.07 single hole
360 U1473 A 74 R 4 1.5 1.28 658.07 659.35 single hole
360 U1473 A 74 R 5 1.5 1.5 659.35 660.85 single hole
360 U1473 A 74 R 6 1.5 1.09 660.85 661.94 single hole
360 U1473 A 74 R 7 1.5 1.27 661.94 663.21 single hole
360 U1473 A 74 R 8 0 1.5 663.21 664.71 single hole
360 U1473 A 74 R 9 0 0.24 664.71 664.95 single hole
360 U1473 A 75 R 1 0.74 1.07 664.3 665.37 single hole
360 U1473 A 75 R 2 1.5 0.81 665.37 666.18 single hole
360 U1473 A 75 R 3 1.5 1.54 666.18 667.72 single hole continue to next sec
360 U1473 A 75 R 4 1.5 1.37 667.72 669.09 single hole
360 U1473 A 75 R 5 1.5 1.32 669.09 670.41 single hole
360 U1473 A 75 R 6 1.5 1.36 670.41 671.77 single hole continue to next sec
360 U1473 A 75 R 7 1.5 1.51 671.77 673.28 single hole
360 U1473 A 75 R 8 0.14 1.3 673.28 674.58 single hole
360 U1473 A 76 R 1 1.26 1.35 674 675.35 single hole
360 U1473 A 76 R 2 0.55 1.03 675.35 676.38 single hole
360 U1473 A 76 R 3 1.5 1.17 676.38 677.55 single hole
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360 U1473 A 76 R 4 1.5 0.98 677.55 678.53 single hole
360 U1473 A 76 R 5 0.35 0.78 678.53 679.31 single hole
360 U1473 A 77 R 1 1.19 1.24 680.7 681.94 single hole
360 U1473 A 77 R 2 1.1 1.18 681.94 683.12 single hole
360 U1473 A 78 R 1 0.94 1.49 683.7 685.19 single hole
360 U1473 A 78 R 2 1.5 1.46 685.19 686.65 single hole
360 U1473 A 78 R 3 1.5 0.7 686.65 687.35 single hole
360 U1473 A 78 R 4 1.5 1.5 687.35 688.85 single hole
360 U1473 A 78 R 5 1.5 1.31 688.85 690.16 single hole
360 U1473 A 78 R 6 1.5 1.5 690.16 691.66 single hole
360 U1473 A 78 R 7 1.5 1.45 691.66 693.11 single hole
360 U1473 A 78 R 8 0 1.15 693.11 694.26 single hole
360 U1473 A 79 R 1 1.34 1.46 693.4 694.86 single hole
360 U1473 A 79 R 2 0.1 1.47 694.86 696.33 single hole
360 U1473 A 79 R 3 1.5 1.02 696.33 697.35 single hole
360 U1473 A 79 R 4 1.5 1.42 697.35 698.77 single hole
360 U1473 A 79 R 5 1.5 1.34 698.77 700.11 single hole
360 U1473 A 79 R 6 1.5 0.87 700.11 700.98 single hole
360 U1473 A 79 R 7 1.5 1.19 700.98 702.17 single hole
360 U1473 A 79 R 8 0 0.77 702.17 702.94 single hole
360 U1473 A 80 R 1 1.5 0.93 703.1 704.03 single hole
360 U1473 A 80 R 2 1.5 1.46 704.03 705.49 single hole
360 U1473 A 80 R 3 1.5 1.19 705.49 706.68 single hole
360 U1473 A 80 R 4 1.5 1.5 706.68 708.18 single hole
360 U1473 A 80 R 5 1.5 1.04 708.18 709.22 single hole
360 U1473 A 80 R 6 1.5 0.85 709.22 710.07 single hole
360 U1473 A 80 R 7 0.79 1.42 710.07 711.49 single hole
360 U1473 A 80 R 8 0.07 1.22 711.49 712.71 single hole
360 U1473 A 80 R 9 0 0.65 712.71 713.36 single hole
360 U1473 A 81 R 1 1.35 1.44 712.8 714.24 single hole
360 U1473 A 81 R 2 1.5 1.5 714.24 715.74 single hole
360 U1473 A 81 R 3 1.5 1.5 715.74 717.24 single hole
360 U1473 A 81 R 4 1.5 1.46 717.24 718.7 single hole
360 U1473 A 81 R 5 1.5 1.32 718.7 720.02 single hole
360 U1473 A 81 R 6 0.27 1.33 720.02 721.35 single hole
360 U1473 A 82 R 1 1.45 1.49 721.3 722.79 single hole
360 U1473 A 82 R 2 0.73 1.4 722.79 724.19 single hole
360 U1473 A 82 R 3 0.12 1.47 724.19 725.66 single hole
360 U1473 A 82 R 4 1.5 0.54 725.66 726.2 single hole
360 U1473 A 82 R 5 1.5 1.36 726.2 727.56 single hole continue to next sect
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360 U1473 A 82 R 6 1.5 1.37 727.56 728.93 single hole
360 U1473 A 82 R 7 1.5 1.16 728.93 730.09 single hole
360 U1473 A 82 R 8 1.5 1.22 730.09 731.31 single hole
360 U1473 A 83 R 1 0.64 1.28 731 732.28 single hole
360 U1473 A 83 R 2 1.5 0.89 732.28 733.17 single hole
360 U1473 A 83 R 3 1.5 0.73 733.17 733.9 single hole
360 U1473 A 83 R 4 1.5 1.38 733.9 735.28 single hole
360 U1473 A 83 R 5 1.5 1.18 735.28 736.46 single hole
360 U1473 A 83 R 6 1.5 0.86 736.46 737.32 single hole
360 U1473 A 83 R 7 1.5 1.23 737.32 738.55 single hole
360 U1473 A 83 R 8 0 1.33 738.55 739.88 single hole
360 U1473 A 83 R 9 0 1.12 739.88 741 single hole
360 U1473 A 84 R 1 1.5 1.48 740.7 742.18 single hole continue to next sect
360 U1473 A 84 R 2 1.5 1.19 742.18 743.37 single hole
360 U1473 A 84 R 3 1.5 1.52 743.37 744.89 single hole continue to next sect
360 U1473 A 84 R 4 1.5 1.37 744.89 746.26 single hole continue to next sec
360 U1473 A 84 R 5 1.5 1.48 746.26 747.74 single hole
360 U1473 A 84 R 6 1.5 1.3 747.74 749.04 single hole
360 U1473 A 84 R 7 0.52 1.41 749.04 750.45 single hole
360 U1473 A 85 R 1 0.54 1.5 750.4 751.9 single hole
360 U1473 A 85 R 2 1.5 1.35 751.9 753.25 single hole
360 U1473 A 85 R 3 1.5 1.44 753.25 754.69 single hole
360 U1473 A 85 R 4 1.5 0.98 754.69 755.67 single hole
360 U1473 A 86 R 1 0.27 1.33 756.1 757.43 single hole
360 U1473 A 86 R 2 1.5 0.6 757.43 758.03 single hole
360 U1473 A 86 R 3 1.5 1.45 758.03 759.48 single hole
360 U1473 A 87 R 1 0.64 1.16 760.1 761.26 single hole
360 U1473 A 87 R 2 1.5 0.83 761.26 762.09 single hole
360 U1473 A 87 R 3 1.5 1.52 762.09 763.61 single hole
360 U1473 A 87 R 4 1.5 0.97 763.61 764.58 single hole
360 U1473 A 87 R 5 1.5 1.21 764.58 765.79 single hole
360 U1473 A 87 R 6 1.5 1.02 765.79 766.81 single hole
360 U1473 A 87 R 7 1.5 1.29 766.81 768.1 single hole
360 U1473 A 87 R 8 0 0.98 768.1 769.08 single hole
360 U1473 A 87 R 9 0 0.9 769.08 769.98 single hole
360 U1473 A 88 R 1 1.5 1.22 769.8 771.02 single hole
360 U1473 A 88 R 2 1.5 0.95 771.02 771.97 single hole
360 U1473 A 88 R 3 1.5 1.15 771.97 773.12 single hole
360 U1473 A 88 R 4 1.5 1 773.12 774.12 single hole
360 U1473 A 88 R 5 1.5 1.34 774.12 775.46 single hole
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360 U1473 A 88 R 6 1.5 1.47 775.46 776.93 single hole
360 U1473 A 88 R 7 0.39 1.28 776.93 778.21 single hole
360 U1473 A 88 R 8 0 1.31 778.21 779.52 single hole
360 U1473 A 89 R 1 1.35 1.36 779.5 780.86 single hole
360 U1473 A 89 R 2 0.63 1.44 780.86 782.3 single hole
360 U1473 A 89 R 3 0.25 1.22 782.3 783.52 single hole
360 U1473 A 89 R 4 1.5 1.5 783.52 785.02 single hole
360 U1473 A 89 R 5 1.5 1.2 785.02 786.22 single hole
360 U1473 A 89 R 6 1.5 1.42 786.22 787.64 single hole
360 U1473 A 89 R 7 1.5 1.04 787.64 788.68 single hole
360 U1473 A 89 R 8 1.5 0.88 788.68 789.56 single hole
360 U1473 A 90 G 1 0.25 0.25 9.5 9.75 single hole
360 U1473 A 91 M 1 0.5 0.5 789.2 789.7 single hole


